Sudbadische Meisterschaften 2023
Meisterauswertung - Springen Children

Platz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Kopf-Nr. Pferdename
32 Cabildo

418 Undine
446 Jefferson
30 Bushido
452 Call me Calle
320 Lotte

85 Catano

Teilnehmer
Duchet, Sophia

Braun, Antonia
Batz, Henry

Wunderle, Lara
Babic, Johanna

Karcher, Emma

Weking, Ayla

Team/Verein
Sportpferdezentrum Aach

Bahlinger RFV

TSG Durmersheim Hardt
RV Schopfheim

RV Schopfheim

RC Achern

RV Lahr

Prf. Nr.
13

1. WP
30

25
27
21
19
15
17

Prf. Nr. 12
(Finalprf.)
x1.5

Finalprf.
27
30
25
23
19
21

15

Summe Gesamt
Finalprf. summe

40.5

45
37.5
34.5
28.5
31.5

22.5

70.5
70.0
64.5
55.5
47.5
46.5
39.5



